Product data sheet

Article no.: 1141 Collapsible cart

Technical Details:

Total load capacity (kg)
Length of usable platform (mm)

Width of usable platform (mm)

Shelf heights (mm)
Total length (mm)
Total width (mm)
Total height (mm)
Tyres

Wheel size (mm)

FETRA MAKES LOADS LIGHTER

fetra

0000
Transport equipment

Tubular steel construction, powder coated, with platform
made of derived timber material boards. Surface beech
grain. 2 handlebars foldable onto platform. With additional
foldable table platform. 2 swivel and 2 fixed-wheel castors,
TPE tyres, hubs with groove ball bearing. Swivel castors with
wheel locks, according to the European Standard EN 1757-3

(safety of platform trolleys).

250
900

600
230, 885
1080
620

930

TPE

160 x 40

_—
ears P)
-

Note Dimensions folded: 1320 x 620 x 365 (LxWxH mm)
Weight (kg) 40

Country of origin Germany

Warranty (years) 10

Customs tariff number 87168000

GTIN 4017976011417

www.fetra.com



