FETRA MAKES LOADS LIGHTER

Product data sheet



Article no.: 1141 Collapsible cart



Tubular steel construction, powder coated, with platform made of derived timber material boards. Surface beech grain. 2 handlebars foldable onto platform. With additional foldable table platform. 2 swivel and 2 fixed-wheel castors, TPE tyres, hubs with groove ball bearing. Swivel castors with wheel locks, according to the European Standard EN 1757-3 (safety of platform trolleys).

Technical Details:





Total load capacity (kg)	250
Length of usable platform (mm)	900
Width of usable platform (mm)	600
Shelf heights (mm)	230, 885
Total length (mm)	1080
Total width (mm)	620
Total height (mm)	930
Tyres	TPE
Wheel size (mm)	160 x 40
Note	Dimensions folded: 1320 x 620 x 365 (LxWxH mm)
Weight (kg)	40
Country of origin	Germany
Warranty (years)	10
Customs tariff number	87168000
GTIN	4017976011417